5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM

Place
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Bib
1305
1314
1324
1328
1330
1334
1329
1318
1303
1331
1326
1325
1320
1315
1312
1316
1313
1307
1333
1336
1332
1304
1319
1310
1311
1327
1335
1308
1309
1302

First Name
brian
Mike
Peter
Simon
Tony
Simeon
Richard
Sooty
Dean
Lawrence
Nic
Stephen
David
George
Gavin
Wayne
Tony
lan
Simon
Chris
Rob
Nigel
Brent
Paul
Peter
Craig
Doug
Rob
Warren
Shane

Last Name
donovan
Lloyd
Saunders
Thompson
Vine
Arthur
vanderPlas
Moffett
Christie
Walker
Sullivan
Scott
Nuttall
Manning
Lawry
McKnight
Lee

France
Wynn Thomas
Bennett
Weeks
Cummins
Morgan
Kent-Johnston
King
Thompson
Logan
Haines
Holland
Carter

Category
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Time
0:34:38
0:35:06
0:35:19
0:35:24
0:35:35
0:35:46
0:37:14
0:39:55
0:40:37
0:41:20
0:41:28
0:42:17
0:42:20
0:42:37
0:44:05
0:44:21
0:44:41
0:44:50
0:46:23
0:48:37
0:49:14
0:50:30
0:51:24
0:56:51
0:59:06
1:02:48
1:04:55
1:05:02
1:08:48
1:10:06



