5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM

Place	Bib	First Name	Last Name	Category	Time
1	1305	brian	donovan	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:34:38
2	1314	Mike	Lloyd	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:35:06
3	1324	Peter	Saunders	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:35:19
4	1328	Simon	Thompson	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:35:24
5	1330	Tony	Vine	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:35:35
6	1334	Simeon	Arthur	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:35:46
7	1329	Richard	vanderPlas	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:37:14
8	1318	Sooty	Moffett	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:39:55
9	1303	Dean	Christie	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:40:37
10	1331	Lawrence	Walker	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:41:20
11	1326	Nic	Sullivan	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:41:28
12	1325	Stephen	Scott	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:42:17
13	1320	David	Nuttall	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:42:20
14	1315	George	Manning	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:42:37
15	1312	Gavin	Lawry	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:44:05
16	1316	Wayne	McKnight	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:44:21
17	1313	Tony	Lee	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:44:41
18	1307	lan	France	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:44:50
19	1333	Simon	Wynn Thomas	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:46:23
20	1336	Chris	Bennett	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:48:37
21	1332	Rob	Weeks	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:49:14
22	1304	Nigel	Cummins	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:50:30
23	1319	Brent	Morgan	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:51:24
24	1310	Paul	Kent-Johnston	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:56:51
25	1311	Peter	King	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	0:59:06
26	1327	Craig	Thompson	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:02:48
27	1335	Doug	Logan	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:04:55
28	1308	Rob	Haines	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:05:02
29	1309	Warren	Holland	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:08:48
30	1302	Shane	Carter	5km - Guys Should Know Better (45+ yrs) *** 11AM	1:10:06